BROADCOM INC.
ISIN: US11135F1012  WKN:

11135F101 Asset Class:

2023/02/07 22:00:00

Stock

650.00 |

I

Company
Price
© BROADCOM C1445
Difference

Contact Details

BROADCOM INC.
-- Fax: -

Tel: 1-408-433-8000

(2]
2.19%(13.15)

1320 Ridder Park Drive Web: http://www.broadcom.com

95131-2313 San Jose  E-mail: -

Company Profile

! III'|

)
soo.00 i M4y
1Ny | |.4 K
'Ikl |1|"|| i l'| "||.|| M
550.00 [ )

500.00 W, ] W

450.00

400.00 |

03.2022 05,2022 07.2022 09.2022 11.2022 01.2023

Broadcom, Inc. is a global technology company, which designs, develops, and supplies semiconductor and infrastructure software
solutions. It operates through the Semiconductor Solutions and Infrastructure Software segments. The Semiconductor Solutions
segment manages movement of data in data center, telecom, enterprise, and embedded networking applications. The Infrastructure
Software segment provides a portfolio of mainframe, enterprise, and storage area networking solutions. The company was founded in

1961 and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 31.10. to 30.10.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: BROADCOM INC.

2022 2021
Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity
18,504,000,000 16,586,000,000
54,745,000,000 58,984,000,000
22,709,000,000 24,989,000,000
12,416,000,000 12,163,000,000
0 0
7,052,000,000 6,281,000,000
43,488,000,000 44,300,000,000
795,000,000 993,000,000
73,249,000,000 73,249,000,000 75,570,000,000 75,570,000,000
2022
US-GAAP
20,000
31.00%
222.55%
2022
7.55%

2020

Assets Liabilities and equity

11,895,000,000

64,038,000,000

7,618,000,000

75,933,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
20,000
33.07%
202.41%

2021
0.43%

23,901,000,000
569,000,000
6,371,000,000
45,661,000,000

1,145,000,000
75,933,000,000

2020
US-GAAP
21,000
31.48%
217.70%

2020
-21.20%

Page 1 of 2


http://www.broadcom.com/
mailto:-

BROADCOM INC.
ISIN: US11135F1012 WKN: 11135F101 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2022 2021 2020

Turnover 33,203,000,000 27,450,000,000 23,888,000,000
Net income 11,495,000,000 6,736,000,000 2,961,000,000
EBIT 13,036,781,500 7,999,401,000 3,860,725,500
Operating income before taxes 12,434,000,000 6,765,000,000 2,443,000,000
Cash Flow 16,736,000,000 13,764,000,000 12,061,000,000
Net interest income -1,637,000,000 -1,869,000,000 -1,724,000,000
Research and development expenses 4,919,000,000 4,854,000,000 4,968,000,000
Income taxes 939,000,000 29,000,000 -518,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 0 0 0
Revenues per employee 1,538,129 1,271,621 1,053,916
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Henry Samueli Chairman of Board of Directors

Eddy Hartenstein Member of Board of Directors

Check Kian Low Member of Board of Directors

Diane Bryant Member of Board of Directors

Gayla Delly Member of Board of Directors

Harry You Member of Board of Directors

Justine Lien Member of Board of Directors

Raul Fernandez Member of Board of Directors

Hock E. Tan Chairman of Managing Board

Charlie Kawwas Member of Executive Committee

Yuan Xing Lee Member of Executive Committee

Alan Davidson Member of Executive Committee

vy Pong Member of Executive Committee

Jill Turner Member of Executive Committee

Kirsten Spears Member of Executive Committee

Mark Brazeal Member of Executive Committee

Company report: BROADCOM INC. Page 2 of 2



	BROADCOM INC.
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 31.10. to 30.10.
	Balance notes
	Others

	BROADCOM INC.
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


