BROADCOM INC.

ISIN: **US11135F1012** WKN: 11135F101 Asset Class: Stock

650.00 Company 2023/02/07 22:00:00 **Price** 600.00 614.45 BROADCOM USD 550.00 **Difference** 2.19%(13.15) 500.00 **Contact Details** 450.00 BROADCOM INC. Tel: 1-408-433-8000 Fax: -400.00

1320 Ridder Park Drive Web: http://www.broadcom.com

95131-2313 San Jose E-mail: -

Company Profile

Broadcom, Inc. is a global technology company, which designs, develops, and supplies semiconductor and infrastructure software solutions. It operates through the Semiconductor Solutions and Infrastructure Software segments. The Semiconductor Solutions segment manages movement of data in data center, telecom, enterprise, and embedded networking applications. The Infrastructure Software segment provides a portfolio of mainframe, enterprise, and storage area networking solutions. The company was founded in 1961 and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

03.2022 05.2022 07.2022 09.2022 11.2022 01.2023

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 31.10. to 30.10.

	20	22	20	21	20:	20
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	18,504,000,000		16,586,000,000		11,895,000,000	
Common stock capital		-		-		0
Fixed assets	54,745,000,000		58,984,000,000		64,038,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		22,709,000,000		24,989,000,000		23,901,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	12,416,000,000		12,163,000,000		7,618,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		569,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		7,052,000,000		6,281,000,000		6,371,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		43,488,000,000		44,300,000,000		45,661,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		795,000,000		993,000,000		1,145,000,000
Total assets	73,249,000,000	73,249,000,000	75,570,000,000	75,570,000,000	75,933,000,000	75,933,000,000

Balance notes

	2022	2021	2020
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	20,000	20,000	21,000
Equity ratio	31.00%	33.07%	31.48%
Debt-equity ratio	222.55%	202.41%	217.70%

Others

	2022	2021	2020
Tax Expense Rate	7.55%	0.43%	-21.20%

BROADCOM INC.

ISIN: **US11135F1012** WKN: **11135F101** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2022	2021	2020
Turnover	33,203,000,000	27,450,000,000	23,888,000,000
Net income	11,495,000,000	6,736,000,000	2,961,000,000
EBIT	13,036,781,500	7,999,401,000	3,860,725,500
Operating income before taxes	12,434,000,000	6,765,000,000	2,443,000,000
Cash Flow	16,736,000,000	13,764,000,000	12,061,000,000
Net interest income	-1,637,000,000	-1,869,000,000	-1,724,000,000
Research and development expenses	4,919,000,000	4,854,000,000	4,968,000,000
Income taxes	939,000,000	29,000,000	-518,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	1,538,129	1,271,621	1,053,916

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Henry Samueli	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Eddy Hartenstein	Member of Board of Directors	
Check Kian Low	Member of Board of Directors	
Diane Bryant	Member of Board of Directors	
Gayla Delly	Member of Board of Directors	
Harry You	Member of Board of Directors	
Justine Lien	Member of Board of Directors	
Raul Fernandez	Member of Board of Directors	
Hock E. Tan	Chairman of Managing Board	
Charlie Kawwas	Member of Executive Committee	
Yuan Xing Lee	Member of Executive Committee	
Alan Davidson	Member of Executive Committee	
Ivy Pong	Member of Executive Committee	
Jill Turner	Member of Executive Committee	
Kirsten Spears	Member of Executive Committee	
Mark Brazeal	Member of Executive Committee	